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Product data

Product

Article Number (Market Facing Number) BES7953-8LP20-0AA0

Product Description SIMATIC S7, MICRO MEMORY CARD P. S7-300/C7/ET

200, 3.3 V NFLASH, 8 MBYTES

Product family SIPLUS IM 151-8 F PN/DP CPU

Product Lifecycle (PLM) PM300:Active Product

Price data

Price Group 230

List Price Show prices

Customer Price Show prices

Surcharge for Raw Materials Not available

Metal Factor Not available

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations AL:N/ECCN:N

Delivery Time 1 Day/Days

Net Weight (kg) 0,030 Kg

Product Dimensions (W x L x H) Not available

Packaging Dimension 9.30 x 10.60 x 0.50

Package size unit of measure Cc™M

Quantity Unit Piece

Packaging Quantity 1

Additional Product Information

EAN 4025515075097

UrPC Not available

Commodity Code 85235110

LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID ST73

Product Group 4034

Country of origin Germany

RoHs Compliance RoHS compliant since: 01.07.2006

Product class A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned

within the returns guidelines/period.

Obligation Category for taking back electrical and electronic No obligation to take back electrical and electronic

equipment after use equipment after use

Classifications

eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
UNSPSC

Version
4

5.1

6

5

8

Classification
27-24-03-03
27-24-22-12
27-24-22-12
EC000192
43-20-15-42
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